
Dining Voucher

Nestlé Products Sdn. Bhd. (197901000966)  Contest Terms & Conditions apply.

In collaboration with: 

ELYANA BTE SUMADI 012-XXXX320

LEE SOO FUN 011-XXXXX589

GRAND PRIZE
 Staycation at CROCKFORDS, RESORTS WORLD GENTING worth RM2,500 each

2ND PRIZE
PS5 each

WAN ASMANIZAL BINTI WAN MUSTAFFA 017-XXXX980

3RD PRIZE
Samsung A54 5G Smartphone each

NUR ADILA BINTI ABU OSMAN 013-XXXX514

4TH PRIZE
Nintendo Switch with Neon Blue & Neon Red Joy Con™ each

LEW WEE CHIOONG
LEW YOONG KINT
LOW KUM MENG
TAI YEW KEONG
POON KOK SEONG

011-XXXXX235
012-XXXX262
012-XXXX677
016-XXXX143
017-XXXX238

LEE SENG MOON
KOON YOON KIOW
ROSHANA BINTI MOHAMED
ZAINUDIN AWANG

017-XXXX613
018-XXXX685
013-XXXX542

011-XXXXX767

ANIS SUHAILA BINTI JUMAT
EDIL SHUKRI BIN SUMADI
ERIC FONG HENG WAH
ERMA FARIDA BINTI ABU HASAN
LAM YUN LIAN
LEE YUET LING
LIM YONG CHERNG
LOKE SO THENG

019-XXXX413
016-XXXX871
016-XXXX422
017-XXXX756

011-XXXXX084
012-XXXX677
016-XXXX069
012-XXXX084

LU YEW SHENG
MUHAMMAD DANISH ASRAFF BIN AZMAN
NOOR SAIDATUL AKMAL BINTI LATEH
NORHAYATI BINTI SULAIMAN
TAN YEE VOON
WAN AZHARUDDIN BIN WAN MUSTAFFA
YAP HUEY LENG

016-XXXX876
011-XXXXX680

013-XXXX324
019-XXXX676
016-XXXX868
013-XXXX324
010-XXXX089

5TH PRIZE
4 Tickets to Genting SkyWorlds Theme Park each

CONSOLATION PRIZE
Dining Voucher at Resorts World Genting worth RM200 each

CELEBRATE,
01/08 - 30/09/2023

DRINK & WIN
CELEBRATE,

01/08 - 30/09/2023
DRINK & WIN

CONGRATULATIONS TO ALL WINNERS!
WEEK 2


